
Teams

Class Team Name Horse Num Score Place in team Team Score Tie Break Team Place

Teams Harrogate Red Beach Rua 13 75.83% 1 213.8 1st

Teams Harrogate Red Gigman Lockie Leonard 14 71.25% 2 213.8 1st

Teams Harrogate Red BURGESS HILL LASS 17 63.08% 4 213.8 1st

Teams Harrogate Red Mister Who 18 66.73% 3 213.8 1st

Teams Ampleforth Riverview Calvin Candy 1 67.50% 3 209.4 2nd

Teams Ampleforth Mr Picasso 50 71.67% 1 209.4 2nd

Teams Ampleforth Johnny Cash II 51 70.21% 2 209.4 2nd

Teams Sedbergh FrankIII 24 66.54% 2 204.9 3rd

Teams Sedbergh Derry 25 73.13% 1 204.9 3rd

Teams Sedbergh Paintpot 31 65.19% 3 204.9 3rd

Teams Harrogate Black Beach Rua 13 68.27% 2 203.6 4th

Teams Harrogate Black Gigman Lockie Leonard 14 68.46% 1 203.6 4th

Teams Harrogate Black BURGESS HILL LASS 17 65.63% 4 203.6 4th

Teams Harrogate Black Mister Who 18 66.88% 3 203.6 4th

Teams Harrogate Gold Silver grain 19 65.42% 2 202.6 5th

Teams Harrogate Gold Barclay the Banker 20 64.23% 3 202.6 5th

Teams Harrogate Gold Oxview Mattie 57 72.92% 1 202.6 5th

Teams Ripon Grammar Blue Blowell Superstion 23 70.21% 1 200.4 6th

Teams Ripon Grammar Blue Ferry Tavern 29 64.79% 3 200.4 6th

Teams Ripon Grammar Blue The Pied Piper 34 65.38% 2 200.4 6th

Teams Barnard Castle Blue Nero 4 66.46% 2 200.1 7th

Teams Barnard Castle Blue Carr's Silver Lining 5 64.81% 4 200.1 7th

Teams Barnard Castle Blue Lemington Trinket 7 66.35% 3 200.1 7th

Teams Barnard Castle Blue Cooliney Star 52 67.29% 1 200.1 7th

Teams Ripon Grammar Gold Tullineaskey Whorly Girl 22 66.67% 2 198.1 8th

Teams Ripon Grammar Gold The pied piper 28 68.13% 1 198.1 8th

Teams Ripon Grammar Gold Corbally Currach 35 63.27% 3 198.1 8th



Teams Outwood Ripon blacwoodland jester 9 70.83% 1 197.4 9th

Teams Outwood Ripon Sparky 10 64.23% 2 197.4 9th

Teams Outwood Ripon Tilly 11 62.31% 3 197.4 9th

Teams Barnard Castle Yellow Roubelle Aoife 6 64.81% 3 197 10th

Teams Barnard Castle Yellow Lemington Trinket 8 65.96% 2 197 10th

Teams Barnard Castle Yellow Carr's Silver Lining 53 66.25% 1 197 10th

Teams Woldgate Mabel 26 67.50% 1 191.9 11th

Teams Woldgate Skye 38 60.38% 3 191.9 11th

Teams Woldgate Trelawn Peter Pan 39 64.04% 2 191.9 11th

No Horse Marks Coll % Place
9 blacwoodland jester 181.5 70 69.81 1st

26 Mabel 178.5 69 68.65 2nd
14 Gigman Lockie Leonard 178 68 68.46 3rd
25 Derry 178 68 68.46 3rd
13 Beach Rua 177.5 68 68.27 5th
21 Oxview Mattie 177.5 68 68.27 5th

1 Riverview Calvin Candy 175.5 69 67.5 7th
23 Blowell Superstion 174 68 66.92 8th
15 Impy 174 67 66.92 9th

4 Nero 173.5 68 66.73 10th
18 Mister Who 173.5 67 66.73 11th
32 Caislean Gearr Martie 173.5 67 66.73 11th
24 FrankIII 173 66 66.54 13th
36 Clic Clak Z 173 66 66.54 13th

7 Lemington Trinket 172.5 68 66.35 15th
8 Lemington Trinket 171.5 67 65.96 16th

34 The Pied Piper 170 66 65.38 17th
40 Poppy 170 65 65.38 18th



31 Paintpot 169.5 66 65.19 19th
43 BLUSH 169.5 66 65.19 19th
29 Ferry Tavern 169.5 65 65.19 21st

5 Carr's Silver Lining 168.5 66 64.81 22nd
6 Roubelle Aoife 168.5 66 64.81 22nd

16 Tomas 168.5 66 64.81 22nd
30 Temple Indigo 167.5 65 64.42 25th
10 Sparky 167 65 64.23 26th
20 Barclay the Banker 167 65 64.23 26th
37 Odinn 166.5 65 64.04 28th
39 Trelawn Peter Pan 166.5 63 64.04 29th
41 Quite Oscar of Islandeady 165.5 65 63.65 30th
42 Missy 164.5 67 63.27 31st
35 Corbally Currach 164.5 64 63.27 32nd
17 BURGESS HILL LASS 164 64 63.08 33rd
22 Tullineaskey Whorly Girl 164 64 63.08 33rd
11 Tilly 162 63 62.31 35th

2 Lana 160 63 61.54 36th
3 Belle 158.5 62 60.96 37th

12 Bailey XV 158 60 60.77 38th
38 Skye 157 62 60.38 39th

No Horse Marks Coll % Place
1 Riverview Calvin Candy 182.5 61 76.04 1st

13 Beach Rua 182 60 75.83 2nd
25 Derry 175.5 57 73.13 3rd
57 Oxview Mattie 175 58 72.92 4th
50 Mr Picasso 172 56 71.67 5th
14 Gigman Lockie Leonard 171 57 71.25 6th

9 blacwoodland jester 170 58 70.83 7th
23 Blowell Superstion 168.5 55 70.21 8th
51 Johnny Cash II 168.5 54 70.21 9th



2 Lana 164 55 68.33 10th
28 The pied piper 163.5 53 68.13 11th
54 Whitewell Connection 163.5 53 68.13 11th
26 Mabel 162 53 67.5 13th
52 Cooliney Star 161.5 53 67.29 14th
18 Mister Who 160.5 53 66.88 15th
22 Tullineaskey Whorly Girl 160 52 66.67 16th

4 Nero 159.5 52 66.46 17th
53 Carr's Silver Lining 159 52 66.25 18th
17 BURGESS HILL LASS 157.5 52 65.63 19th
19 Silver grain 157 51 65.42 20th
29 Ferry Tavern 155.5 51 64.79 21st
24 FrankIII 153 50 63.75 22nd

No Horse Coll Marks % Place
55 Fame Van Thiunas 58 200 71.43 1st
56 Joes High Flyer 55 193 68.93 2nd
54 Whitewell Connection 53 186.5 66.61 3rd


